9392 www.enerpac.com 9392 www.enerpac.com

®
®
®
–
–
–

	 R 5)	 =	 575V, 3 ph, 60 Hz
All Z-Class electric pumps comply with TÜV and CE requirements.
How to Order
Single-Stage Pumps
To specify a single-stage pump,
place the letter “S” at the end of
the model number. For example:
ZE4210ME-S
ZE4-Series pump, oil flow 0,82 l/min at
700 bar, VM32 manual valve, 10 litres
reservoir, without electrical box, without
pendant, 240 Volt 1-phase electric motor
and single-stage pump unit.
ZE3120DW-S
ZE3-Series pump, oil flow 0,55 l/min at
700 bar, VE32D solenoid dump valve,
20 litres reservoir, with electrical
box (LCD), without pendant,
400 Volt 3-phase electric motor and
single-stage pump unit.
Pendants
When ordering Enerpac
VE-Series solenoid valve
for use on “W” type valve
operation (No Valve, with
Electric Box (LCD), without pendant) the
pendant must be ordered separately.
Pendant connection to be plugged into
electric box.
8	 Options and Accessories
	 F	 =	 Return Line Filter
	 G 6)	 =	 1000 bar gauge